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TARIC CODE

CARTON

WEIGHT

PACKAGING

SIZES

COMPOSITION

Pakistan

Power

CE CAT 1 certified trousers, stretch multi-pocket trousers, pre-
washed fabric, two front pockets, one side pocket with piping and 
Velcro closure, a meter or tool holder pocket, a back pocket with 
reflective piping and Velcro closure. HiViz insert in the side and back. 
Triple stitching for maximum resistance of the garment, reinforced 
stitching in contrasting color. Two front seams under the knee, elastic 
waistband and increased loops. Tear-off label.

98% cotton, 2% elastane

Power Women

black
BK

anthracite
DG

navy
NY

royal blue
RB

HiViz Tear AwayStretch

S-4XL

1

20

260 g/m²

61034200

BS411

A
B

SIZE
GUIDE

 S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL

A 38,00 40,00 42,00 44,00 46,00 48,00 50,00

B 103,00 105,00 107,00 109,00 111,00 113,00 114,00

MADE IN: 


